
Plenary Lecture

Try hard, and get it done
Prof. Masatoshi Koshiba, Nobel Laureate in Physics 2002

Plenary Talk
Using Simulations to Probe the Atomic Origins

of Macroscopic Friction
Prof. Mark O. Robbins

Short break

Plenary Talk
Tribology for Life Tribological Demands

of the Musculoskeletal System in the Ageing Population
Prof. John Fisher

Plenary Talk
The Challenging Approach of Tribological Technology

in Modern Industrial Products
Prof. Koji Kato

Plenary Talk
Development of Industrial Tribology in China

Prof. Qunji Xue

40

50

19:00

18:00
10

20

30

20

30

40

50

40

50

17:00
10

16:00
10

20

30

20

30

40

50

40

50

15:00
10

14:00
10

20

30

20

30

40

50

40

50

13:00
10

12:00
10

20

30

20

30

40

50

40

50

11:00
10

10:00
10

20

30

Opening Lecture 1

Building a Low-Carbon Economy
Mr. Christopher Flavin

Opening Address
Prof. Yoshitsugu KIMURA and Prof. H. Peter JOST

Short break

50

9:00
10

20

30

40

50

Short break

Exhibition

Opening Ceremony

Opening Lecture 2

Toyota’s Initiatives for Realizing Sustainable Mobility
Mr. Masatami Takimoto

Monday 7th, September

8:00
10

20

30

40

llaH tnevEllaH niaM


