	Main Hall	Event Hall
8:00		
10		
20 30		
40	0	
50	Opening Address Prof. Yoshitsugu KIMURA and Prof. H. Peter JOST	
9:00 — 10 —	Opening Lecture 1	
20 —	Opening Lecture 1	
30	Building a Low-Carbon Economy Mr. Christopher Flavin	
40 — 50 —	ivii. Christopher Flaviii	•
10:00 —	Opening Lecture 2	
10 20	Toyota's Initiatives for Dealizing Sustainable Mability	
30	Toyota's Initiatives for Realizing Sustainable Mobility Mr. Masatami Takimoto	
40		
50 — 11:00 —	Short break	
11.00 —		
20 —	Opening Ceremony	
30 40	Opening Selemony	
50		
12:00		
10 20		
30 —		
40 — 50 —		
13:00 —		
10		
20 30		
40		
50		
14:00 — 10 —	Plenary Lecture	Exhibition
20 —	Flenary Lecture	
30	Try hard, and get it done	
40 50	Prof. Masatoshi Koshiba, Nobel Laureate in Physics 2002	
15:00 —	Short break	
10 20	Plenary Talk	
30 —	Using Simulations to Probe the Atomic Origins of Macroscopic Friction	
40 —	Prof. Mark O. Robbins	
50 16:00	Plenary Talk	
10	Tribology for Life Tribological Demands of the Musculoskeletal System in the Ageing Population	
20 30	Prof. John Fisher	
30 — 40 —	Short break	
50 —		
17:00 — 10 —	Plenary Talk Development of Industrial Tribology in China	
20	Prof. Qunji Xue	
30	Plenary Talk	
40 50	The Challenging Approach of Tribological Technology	
18:00 —	in Modern Industrial Products Prof. Koji Kato	
10 — 20 —		
30 —		
40		
50 19:00		
10.00		